
 

Run Jump and Throw Club 

Please note these Athletics clubs are not held in the school but at Mayfield Leisure Centre or Beeslack 

Community High School (see table below).   

For further information please call 0131 561 6518. 

VENUE DATES DAY 
No. Of 

WEEKS 
TIMES AGE COST 

RJT @ Mayfield 

Leisure Centre 

10/05/17 – 

18/06/17 
Wednesday 

8 

weeks 

4-5pm 

5-6pm 

P1-3 

P4-7 

 

£20.00 

RJT @ Beeslack CHS 
12/05/17 – 

30/06/17 
Friday 

8 

weeks 

1.30-2.30pm 

2.30-3.30pm 

3.30-4.30pm 

S1 

P1-3 

P4-7 

 

 

£20.00 
 

To book onto this club please phone Yvonne on 0131 561 6518 
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