Run Jump and Throw Club



Please note these Athletics clubs are not held in the school but at Mayfield Leisure Centre or Beeslack Community High School (see table below).

For further information please call 0131 561 6518.

VENUE	DATES	DAY	No. Of WEEKS	TIMES	AGE	COST
RJT @ Mayfield Leisure Centre	10/05/17 — 18/06/17	Wednesday	8 weeks	4-5pm 5-6pm	P1-3 P4-7	£20.00
RJT @ Beeslack CHS	12/05/17 – 30/06/17	Friday	8 weeks	1.30-2.30pm 2.30-3.30pm 3.30-4.30pm	S1 P1-3 P4-7	£20.00

To book onto this club please phone Yvonne on 0131 561 6518



Run Jump and Throw Club

Please note these Athletics clubs are not held in the school but at Mayfield Leisure Centre or Beeslack Community High School (see table below).

For further information please call 0131 561 6518.

VENUE	DATES	DAY	No. Of WEEKS	TIMES	AGE	COST
RJT @ Mayfield Leisure Centre	10/05/17 – 18/06/17	Wednesday	8 weeks	4-5pm 5-6pm	P1-3 P4-7	£20.00
RJT @ Beeslack CHS	12/05/17 – 30/06/17	Friday	8 weeks	1.30-2.30pm 2.30-3.30pm 3.30-4.30pm	S1 P1-3 P4-7	£20.00

To book onto this club please phone Yvonne on 0131 561 6518